
Men 2

Stage 2 - HSS 1
1 276 Craig Nichols Round Here Racing 6
2 238 Evan Cooper Embrocation Cycling Journal 4
3 249 Andrew Clemence Boston Bicycle School 3
4 251 Evan Murphy CRCA / BH Comedy Central 2
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Stage 2 - HSS 2
1 289 Sam Rosenholtz GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 6
2 209 Mark Hyatt NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 4
3 252 Manny Goguen C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth 3
4 233 Luciano Pavan MetLife - NorEast Cycling 2

Stage 2 - HSS 3
1 222 Dean Phillips Fit Werx 6
2 227 James Jung CRCA / FGX Racing 4
3 260 John Herrick Boston Bicycle School 3
4 281 Justin Mauch HPC/LIST 2

Stage 2 - Finish
1 222 Dean Phillips Fit Werx 10
2 277 Graham Garber Central Wheel 7
3 252 Manny Goguen C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth 5
4 233 Luciano Pavan MetLife - NorEast Cycling 3
5 289 Sam Rosenholtz GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1

Stage 3 - HSS 1
1 242 Matt Cuttler CRCA/Rapha Racing 6
2 209 Mark Hyatt NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 4
3 276 Craig Nichols Round Here Racing 3



Stage 4 - GC 1
1 260 John Herrick Boston Bicycle School :08
2 206 Samuel Evans-Brown Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas :06
3 289 Sam Rosenholtz GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar :04
4 277 Graham Garber Central Wheel :03

Stage 4 - HSS 1
1 252 Manny Goguen C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth 6
2 209 Mark Hyatt NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 4
3 251 Evan Murphy CRCA / BH Comedy Central 3
4 214 Kyle Smith Embrocation Cycling Journal 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 277 Graham Garber Central Wheel :08
2 250 Ariel Herrmann Metromint Cycling :06
3 258 Matthew Buckley Boston Bicycle School :04
4 206 Samuel Evans-Brown Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas :03

Stage 4 - GC 3
1 203 Colin h. Murphy Embrocation Cycling Journal :08
2 216 Sean Cahill Central Wheel-GHCC :06
3 230 Alex Cox CCB Racing :04
4 250 Ariel Herrmann Metromint Cycling :03

Stage 4 - HSS 2
1 252 Manny Goguen C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth 6
2 250 Ariel Herrmann Metromint Cycling 4
3 204 Greg Faber NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 3
4 277 Graham Garber Central Wheel 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 252 Manny Goguen C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth 10 :15



2 230 Alex Cox CCB Racing 7 :11
3 264 Alejandro Cifuentes-Lorenzen Upton Bass Racing 5 :08
4 235 Steve Francisco Team Specialized Racing Masters 3 :05
5 277 Graham Garber Central Wheel 1 :03

Overall Results
1 252 Manny Goguen C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth 30
2 209 Mark Hyatt NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 12
3 277 Graham Garber Central Wheel 10
4 276 Craig Nichols Round Here Racing 9
5 230 Alex Cox CCB Racing 7
6 251 Evan Murphy CRCA / BH Comedy Central 5
7 264 Alejandro Cifuentes-Lorenzen Upton Bass Racing 5
8 250 Ariel Herrmann Metromint Cycling 4
9 227 James Jung CRCA / FGX Racing 4
10 238 Evan Cooper Embrocation Cycling Journal 4
11 260 John Herrick Boston Bicycle School 3
12 235 Steve Francisco Team Specialized Racing Masters 3
13 249 Andrew Clemence Boston Bicycle School 3
14 204 Greg Faber NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 3
15 281 Justin Mauch HPC/LIST 2
16 214 Kyle Smith Embrocation Cycling Journal 2
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